

Owner Change Order

Change Order Number: 001

Construction of Detention Pond for the Precinct 3 North North and South of North Library Site Fulshear, Texas	h Library	Flintco LLC (40-000) Project # 21101
Date: 10/19/2022		
To Owner:	Contract Number: 1	
Fort Bend County 301 Jackson St, Suite 401 Richmond, Texas 77469	Contract Date:	
The Contract is hereby revised by the following items:		
PCO #002 - CE #002 - Fence Deletion		
CE # Detail Description 002		Amount
	PCO Total:	\$(94,500.00) \$(94,500.00)
The original Contract Value		\$945,485.41
Sum of changes by prior Prime Contract Change Orders		\$0.00
The Contract Value prior to this Prime Contract Change Ord	der	\$945,485.41
The Contract Value will be changed by this Prime Contract	Change Order in the amount of	\$(94,500.00)
The new Contract Value including this Prime Contract Chan	nge Order will be	\$850,985.41
The Contract duration will be changed by		
Flintco, LLC	Fort Bend County	
CONTRACTOR	OWNER	
2950 North Loop W Suite 450 Houston, Texas 77092	301 Jackson St, Suite 401 Richmond, Texas 77469	
Address	Address	
By Laif Nilson	Ву	
SIGNATURE Auft. Nilsn	SIGNATURE	
DATE 10/31/2022	DATE	